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1A Boys High School State Championship

Cove View Golf Course
Round 2 - Wednesday May 15, 2019

StartTime
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:10 AM
9:10 AM

9:20 AM
9:20 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM

9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM

10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM

10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM

First Name
Cairo
Breckyn

Dakota
Boston

Dallas
Wyatt

Brody
Josh
Dylan

Easton
Acey
Taylor

Riley
Remington
Britton

Zaaj
Jaden
Rudy

Conner
Nathan
Jex

Gavin
Landon
Kyden

Logan
Reagan
Cole

Jerry
Jared
Kyler

Casey
Jordan
Zach

Last Name
Houston
Hoggard

Hatch
Freestone

Englestead
Fullmer

Schofield
Holman
Bird

Tangaro
Orton
Torgerson

Wilson
Veater
Brewer

Heaton
Nelson
Campeau

Chamberlain

Woods
Netto

Hoyt
Hunting
Peters

Dean
Huffner
Finch

Gerard
Andersen

Waunderlich

Reck
Stacey
Sherwood

School
Panguitch
Monticello High

Panguitch
Monticello High

Panguitch
Monticello High

Manila
Panguitch
Monticello High

Wendover
Panguitch
Monticello High

Pinnacle Canyon
Panguitch
Monticello High

Valley
Rich
Milford

Valley
Rich
Milford

Valley
Rich
Milford

Valley
Rich
Milford

Valley
Rich
Milford
Valley
Rich
Milford

rl.qHSAA

Score

135
110

105
108

100
106

91
96
97

89
92
96

88
91
95

109
118
119

94
116
119

91
98
113

90
93
102

84
84
81

78
84
80
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1A Boys High School State Championship

Cove View Golf Course
Round 2 - Wednesday May 15, 2019

StartTime
10:40 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
9:20 AM
10:30 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
10:40 AM
9:10 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:20 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
9:40 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
9:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM

First Name
Jared
Dylan
Britton
Rudy
Conner
Logan
Dallas
Cole
Boston
Wyaltt
Jerry
Dakota
Zaaj
Breckyn
Josh
Cairo
Gavin
Reagan
Landon
Jaden
Jex
Acey
Kyden
Casey
Brody
Zach
Jordan
Easton
Taylor
Remington
Riley
Nathan
Kyler

Last Name
Andersen
Bird
Brewer
Campeau
Chamberlain
Dean
Englestead
Finch
Freestone
Fullmer
Gerard
Hatch
Heaton
Hoggard
Holman
Houston
Hoyt
Huffner
Hunting
Nelson
Netto
Orton
Peters
Reck
Schofield
Sherwood
Stacey
Tangaro
Torgerson
Veater
Wilson
Woods
Waunderlich

School

Rich

Monticello High
Monticello High
Milford

Valley

Valley
Panguitch
Milford
Monticello High
Monticello High
Valley
Panguitch
Valley
Monticello High
Panguitch
Panguitch
Valley

Rich

Rich

Rich

Milford
Panguitch
Milford

Valley

Manila

Milford

Rich

Wendover
Monticello High
Panguitch
Pinnacle Canyon
Rich

Milford

rl.qHSAA

Score

84
97
95
119
94
90
100
102
108
106
84
105
109
110
96
135
91
93
98
118
119
92
113
78
91
80
84
89
96
91
88
116
81



